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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Sociology------OPEN

1 1 431 NARIBEN RAMESHBHAI RATHWA 82.20 ST FBA 66.0072.20

2 2 372 NISHABEN MUKESHBHAI PARMAR 82.10 SC FBA 76.0072.10

3 3 863 SHEELABEN KANUBHAI TALPADA 81.30 SEBC FBA 67.0071.30

4 4 175 POOJABEN JAYENDRAKUMAR PARMAR 80.70 SEBC FBA 67.0070.70

5 5 165 ALPABEN MANAHARBHAI GOHEL 79.20 OPEN FBA 67.0069.20

6 6 592 RADHIKABEN LAXMANBHAI TADVI 79.00 ST FBA 72.0069.00

7 7 169 ASHISHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI CHAUHAN 78.80 SEBC MBA 0.0078.80

8 8 1072 AARZUNNISHA IQBALMIYA KAZI 78.20 OPEN FBA 0.0078.20

9 9 370 GAYATRIBEN PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 77.90 SC FBA 0.0077.90

10 10 366 UPENDRABHAI BHARATBHAI GOHEL 77.30 SEBC MBA 64.0067.30

11 11 434 MANISHABEN DILIPSINH SOLANKI 77.10 SEBC FBA 69.5067.10

12 12 869 NISHABEN RAIJIBHAI PARMAR 76.90 SEBC FBA 62.5066.90

13 13 166 MANISHABEN KANUBHAI THAKOR 75.90 SEBC FBA 0.0075.90

14 14 586 NEHABEN VISHNUBHAI CHAVADA 75.00 SEBC FBA 0.0075.00

15 15 599 HARSHKUMAR HIMMATBHAI VAGHELA 74.60 SEBC MBA 67.5064.60

16 16 602 MANJULABAHEN BALDEVBHAI DABHI 74.60 SEBC FBA 0.0074.60

17 17 1154 LAXMIBEN BUDHABHAI SODHA 74.40 OPEN FBA 0.0074.40

18 18 164 RASHMIKA PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 74.00 OPEN FBA 67.5064.00

19 19 881 BHUMIKABEN LAXMANBHAI CHAUHAN 73.80 SEBC FBA 0.0073.80

20 20 1035 BHAVESHKUMAR MANUBHAI RATHOD 73.00 OPEN MBA 0.0073.00

21 21 882 NAYNABEN UDESING CHAUHAN 72.70 SEBC FBA 0.0072.70

22 22 375 NISHABEN KANTIBHAI RATHOD 72.50 OPEN FBA 61.0062.50

23 23 176 JINALBEN JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA 72.50 SC FBA 0.0072.50

24 24 428 KINJAL DEVENDRASINH RATHOD 72.10 OPEN FBA 0.0072.10

25 25 591 SHILPABEN ARJUNSINH VAGHELA 72.10 OPEN FBA 64.0062.10

26 26 873 MANISHABEN JUVANSINH DABHI 71.90 SEBC FBA 0.0071.90

27 27 1013 KAJALBEN DIPAKKUMAR SHARMA 71.70 SEBC FBA 66.0061.70
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DEG1
% TAGE
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** SUBJECT : Sociology------OPEN

28 28 1202 JANVIBEN JAGDISHBHAI SHARMA 71.50 OPEN FBA 65.5061.50

29 29 1008 URMILABEN PRAVINSINH DABHI 71.30 SEBC FBA 0.0071.30

30 30 1071 KAILASHBEN SOMABHAI PARMAR 71.30 OPEN FBA 0.0071.30

31 31 593 VIJAYKUMAR HARSHADBHAI PARMAR 70.90 SEBC MBA 0.0070.90

32 32 876 JAYRAJSINH RANJITSINH PARMAR 70.90 SEBC MBA 0.0070.90

33 33 1004 SHABNAMBEN USMANBHAI MANSURI 70.90 OPEN FBA 0.0070.90

34 34 433 GHANSHYAMSINH BHARATSINH DABHI 70.70 SEBC MBA 62.5060.70

35 35 871 JIGNISHAKUMARI JASHUBHAI SOLANKI 70.60 SC FBA 0.0070.60

36 36 862 SIDDHARTHKUMAR RAMDATTKUMAR GOR 70.30 OPEN MBA 71.5060.30

37 37 587 PRAGYABEN SURESHBHAI THAKOR 70.00 SEBC FBA 0.0070.00

38 38 1005 DILNAVAZ MAHEMUDHUSEN MALEK 69.80 EWS MBA 0.0069.80

39 39 424 HITENKUMAR KANUBHAI THAKOR 69.60 SEBC MBA 0.0069.60

40 40 430 MITAL KIRANBHAI GOHEL 69.60 OPEN FBA 0.0069.60

41 41 1010 RUTVIK ARJUNBHAI BHOI 69.60 SEBC MBA 0.0069.60

42 42 377 JAIMINKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI CHAUDHARY 69.50 SEBC MBA 0.0069.50

43 43 177 DEVIKABEN GORDHANBHAI DANGI 69.40 ST FBA 0.0069.40

44 44 880 MILANKUMAR ASHVINBHAI PATEL 69.00 EWS MBA 0.0069.00

45 45 1149 VISHALKUMAR AJITSINH SODHA 69.00 OPEN MBA 0.0069.00

46 46 867 KINJALBEN MAHOBATSINH SODHAPARMAR 68.80 SEBC FBA 0.0068.80

47 47 1012 HEENABEN RAJUBHAI PARMAR 68.60 OPEN FBA 0.0068.60

48 48 864 RITABEN TAKHATSINH SODHA 68.10 SEBC FBA 65.5058.10

49 49 868 PUSHPABEN PRATAPSINH DABHI 67.50 OPEN FBA 67.0057.50

50 50 1002 RACHANABEN TAKHATSINH PARMAR 67.50 SEBC FBA 0.0067.50

51 51 1128 BHUMIKABEN BUDHABHAI SOLANKI 67.50 SEBC FBA 0.0067.50

52 52 1190 HINABEN BHARATSINH CHAUHAN 67.50 SEBC FBA 0.0067.50

53 53 367 NISHABEN SANJAYBHAI SODHA 66.90 SEBC FBA 0.0066.90

54 54 429 ALPABEN SHAMBHAUBHAI RATHOD 66.90 OPEN FBA 0.0066.90
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55 55 374 RIDDHI MINESHBHAI PATEL 66.70 EWS FBA 0.0066.70

56 56 174 RAHULKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI TALPADA 66.70 SEBC MBA 0.0066.70

57 57 275 KISHANKUMAR SHAKARABHAI CHAUHAN 66.50 OPEN MBA 0.0066.50

58 58 581 SEJALBEN KALPESHBHAI BHOJANI 66.50 SEBC FBA 0.0066.50

59 59 1117 SAROJBEN AMARSINH PARMAR 66.50 OPEN FBA 0.0066.50

60 60 877 LAXMIBEN NATVARBHAI RAVAL 66.30 OPEN FBA 0.0066.30

61 61 866 KINJALBEN RANJIBHAI MEDA 66.30 ST FBA 0.0066.30

62 62 368 BHUPENDRASINH KALUSINH DABHI 66.10 OPEN MBA 0.0066.10

63 63 373 ALPABEN JASVANTSINH SODHA 65.90 OPEN FBA 67.0055.90

64 64 371 TEJALBEN VISHNUBHAI SODHA 65.90 OPEN FBA 0.0065.90

65 65 1198 SHAKTIBEN BHAVANSINH CHAUHAN 65.90 SEBC FBA 0.0065.90

66 66 426 JYOTIBEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI SHARMA 65.70 OPEN FBA 0.0065.70

67 67 865 HIRALBEN KIRANBHAI MAKWANA 65.70 SC FBA 0.0065.70

68 68 878 NAYNABEN ISHWARBHAI DABHI 65.50 SEBC FBA 0.0065.50

69 69 1003 KINJALBEN JAGDISHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 65.50 SEBC FBA 72.5055.50

70 70 1009 SUDHABEN BHARATSINH DABHI 65.00 SEBC FBA 0.0065.00

71 71 369 URVASHIBEN PRAVINBHAI MAKWANA 64.80 SC FBA 0.0064.80

72 72 1185 RAHULKUMAR LALSINH CHAUHAN 64.80 SEBC MBA 0.0064.80

73 73 874 SANGITABEN VINODBHAI ZALA 64.60 OPEN FBA 0.0064.60

74 74 376 SHREYA SHAILESHKUMAR PATEL 64.40 OPEN FBA 0.0064.40

75 75 594 AARTIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI CHAUHAN 64.20 SEBC FBA 0.0064.20

76 76 1007 NEHABEN LALITKUMAR DABHI 64.20 OPEN FBA 0.0064.20

77 77 605 PURVI KANTIBHAI BHOI 64.00 SEBC FBA 0.0064.00

78 78 604 VIJAYSINH CHANDUBHAI DABHI 63.40 SEBC MBA 0.0063.40

79 79 172 DIPIKABEN AMITBHAI RATHOD 62.50 OPEN FBA 0.0062.50

80 80 590 HEMALBEN KAMLESHBHAI PATEL 62.50 OPEN FBA 61.5052.50

81 81 883 MAHIMAKUMARI ALPESHKUMAR NAGORA 61.30 SEBC FBA 0.0061.30
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82 82 432 NAJMINBANU DILIPBHAI RANA 61.30 OPEN FBA 0.0061.30

83 83 1015 GEETABEN KANUBHAI ZALA 61.10 OPEN FBA 0.0061.10

84 84 1006 VASANTBEN PRAVINSINH ZALA 60.70 SEBC FBA 0.0060.70

85 85 870 VIJAYKUMAR BHALABHAI BHOJANI 58.80 OPEN MBA 0.0058.80

86 86 1011 SHAHIDMAHMMAD IRASHADHUSEN MALEK 58.80 OPEN MBA 0.0058.80

87 87 875 AAREFABANU MUSTAKALI SAIYED 58.20 EWS FBA 0.0058.20

88 88 1163 BABUBHAI VIBHABHAI BHARVAD 56.30 SEBC MBA 61.0046.30

89 89 872 VIJAYKUMAR KARABHAI DABHI 55.90 SEBC MBA 0.0055.90

90 90 1155 HEENABEN RAMESHBHAI GOHEL 55.90 OPEN FBA 0.0055.90

91 91 173 VARSHABAHEN NARVATSINH BARIA 55.70 SEBC FBA 0.0055.70

92 92 427 JIGISHA VISHNUBHAI PANCHAL 55.40 SEBC FBA 0.0055.40

93 93 423 GAURANGBHAI HIMMATBHAI ROHIT 55.00 SC MBA 0.0055.00

94 94 1014 KIRANSINH GANPATSINH DABHI 55.00 SEBC MBA 0.0055.00

95 95 1132 BHAVIKA DATTUBHAI JOSHI 52.50 OPEN FBA 56.5045.50

96 96 167 KARANKUMAR ROHITBHAI THAKOR 52.30 SEBC MBA 0.0052.30
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** SUBJECT : Sociology------SC

1 2 372 NISHABEN MUKESHBHAI PARMAR 82.10 SC FBA 76.0072.10

2 9 370 GAYATRIBEN PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 77.90 SC FBA 0.0077.90

3 23 176 JINALBEN JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA 72.50 SC FBA 0.0072.50

4 35 871 JIGNISHAKUMARI JASHUBHAI SOLANKI 70.60 SC FBA 0.0070.60

5 67 865 HIRALBEN KIRANBHAI MAKWANA 65.70 SC FBA 0.0065.70

6 71 369 URVASHIBEN PRAVINBHAI MAKWANA 64.80 SC FBA 0.0064.80

7 93 423 GAURANGBHAI HIMMATBHAI ROHIT 55.00 SC MBA 0.0055.00
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** SUBJECT : Sociology------ST

1 1 431 NARIBEN RAMESHBHAI RATHWA 82.20 ST FBA 66.0072.20

2 6 592 RADHIKABEN LAXMANBHAI TADVI 79.00 ST FBA 72.0069.00

3 43 177 DEVIKABEN GORDHANBHAI DANGI 69.40 ST FBA 0.0069.40

4 61 866 KINJALBEN RANJIBHAI MEDA 66.30 ST FBA 0.0066.30
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.
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NO.
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% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Sociology------SEBC

1 3 863 SHEELABEN KANUBHAI TALPADA 81.30 SEBC FBA 67.0071.30

2 4 175 POOJABEN JAYENDRAKUMAR PARMAR 80.70 SEBC FBA 67.0070.70

3 7 169 ASHISHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI CHAUHAN 78.80 SEBC MBA 0.0078.80

4 10 366 UPENDRABHAI BHARATBHAI GOHEL 77.30 SEBC MBA 64.0067.30

5 11 434 MANISHABEN DILIPSINH SOLANKI 77.10 SEBC FBA 69.5067.10

6 12 869 NISHABEN RAIJIBHAI PARMAR 76.90 SEBC FBA 62.5066.90

7 13 166 MANISHABEN KANUBHAI THAKOR 75.90 SEBC FBA 0.0075.90

8 14 586 NEHABEN VISHNUBHAI CHAVADA 75.00 SEBC FBA 0.0075.00

9 15 599 HARSHKUMAR HIMMATBHAI VAGHELA 74.60 SEBC MBA 67.5064.60

10 16 602 MANJULABAHEN BALDEVBHAI DABHI 74.60 SEBC FBA 0.0074.60

11 19 881 BHUMIKABEN LAXMANBHAI CHAUHAN 73.80 SEBC FBA 0.0073.80

12 21 882 NAYNABEN UDESING CHAUHAN 72.70 SEBC FBA 0.0072.70

13 26 873 MANISHABEN JUVANSINH DABHI 71.90 SEBC FBA 0.0071.90

14 27 1013 KAJALBEN DIPAKKUMAR SHARMA 71.70 SEBC FBA 66.0061.70

15 29 1008 URMILABEN PRAVINSINH DABHI 71.30 SEBC FBA 0.0071.30

16 31 593 VIJAYKUMAR HARSHADBHAI PARMAR 70.90 SEBC MBA 0.0070.90

17 32 876 JAYRAJSINH RANJITSINH PARMAR 70.90 SEBC MBA 0.0070.90

18 34 433 GHANSHYAMSINH BHARATSINH DABHI 70.70 SEBC MBA 62.5060.70

19 37 587 PRAGYABEN SURESHBHAI THAKOR 70.00 SEBC FBA 0.0070.00

20 39 424 HITENKUMAR KANUBHAI THAKOR 69.60 SEBC MBA 0.0069.60

21 41 1010 RUTVIK ARJUNBHAI BHOI 69.60 SEBC MBA 0.0069.60

22 42 377 JAIMINKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI CHAUDHARY 69.50 SEBC MBA 0.0069.50

23 46 867 KINJALBEN MAHOBATSINH SODHAPARMAR 68.80 SEBC FBA 0.0068.80

24 48 864 RITABEN TAKHATSINH SODHA 68.10 SEBC FBA 65.5058.10

25 50 1002 RACHANABEN TAKHATSINH PARMAR 67.50 SEBC FBA 0.0067.50

26 51 1128 BHUMIKABEN BUDHABHAI SOLANKI 67.50 SEBC FBA 0.0067.50

27 52 1190 HINABEN BHARATSINH CHAUHAN 67.50 SEBC FBA 0.0067.50
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VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Sociology------SEBC

28 53 367 NISHABEN SANJAYBHAI SODHA 66.90 SEBC FBA 0.0066.90

29 56 174 RAHULKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI TALPADA 66.70 SEBC MBA 0.0066.70

30 58 581 SEJALBEN KALPESHBHAI BHOJANI 66.50 SEBC FBA 0.0066.50

31 65 1198 SHAKTIBEN BHAVANSINH CHAUHAN 65.90 SEBC FBA 0.0065.90

32 68 878 NAYNABEN ISHWARBHAI DABHI 65.50 SEBC FBA 0.0065.50

33 69 1003 KINJALBEN JAGDISHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 65.50 SEBC FBA 72.5055.50

34 70 1009 SUDHABEN BHARATSINH DABHI 65.00 SEBC FBA 0.0065.00

35 72 1185 RAHULKUMAR LALSINH CHAUHAN 64.80 SEBC MBA 0.0064.80

36 75 594 AARTIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI CHAUHAN 64.20 SEBC FBA 0.0064.20

37 77 605 PURVI KANTIBHAI BHOI 64.00 SEBC FBA 0.0064.00

38 78 604 VIJAYSINH CHANDUBHAI DABHI 63.40 SEBC MBA 0.0063.40

39 81 883 MAHIMAKUMARI ALPESHKUMAR NAGORA 61.30 SEBC FBA 0.0061.30

40 84 1006 VASANTBEN PRAVINSINH ZALA 60.70 SEBC FBA 0.0060.70

41 88 1163 BABUBHAI VIBHABHAI BHARVAD 56.30 SEBC MBA 61.0046.30

42 89 872 VIJAYKUMAR KARABHAI DABHI 55.90 SEBC MBA 0.0055.90

43 91 173 VARSHABAHEN NARVATSINH BARIA 55.70 SEBC FBA 0.0055.70

44 92 427 JIGISHA VISHNUBHAI PANCHAL 55.40 SEBC FBA 0.0055.40

45 94 1014 KIRANSINH GANPATSINH DABHI 55.00 SEBC MBA 0.0055.00

46 96 167 KARANKUMAR ROHITBHAI THAKOR 52.30 SEBC MBA 0.0052.30
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** SUBJECT : Sociology------EWS

1 38 1005 DILNAVAZ MAHEMUDHUSEN MALEK 69.80 EWS MBA 0.0069.80

2 44 880 MILANKUMAR ASHVINBHAI PATEL 69.00 EWS MBA 0.0069.00

3 55 374 RIDDHI MINESHBHAI PATEL 66.70 EWS FBA 0.0066.70

4 87 875 AAREFABANU MUSTAKALI SAIYED 58.20 EWS FBA 0.0058.20


